St. Ann and St. Vincent De Paul Religious Education

2018-2019 School Year

September 2018:

Middle School Retreat Grades 6-8

Monday, September 24" — 4:30 — 8:30 pm in the Parish Family Center

October 2018:

First day of Religious Education Grades K-4

Sunday, October 7" — students come to 9:45am Mass with parents

Class held in Parish Family Center
Sunday, October 14" - Religious Education Gr K-4
Sunday, October 21* — Religious Education Gr. K-4

Sunday, October 28t — Religious Education Gr. K-4

November 2018:

Religious Education Grades K-4

Sunday, November 4" — Religious Education Gr K-4
Sunday, November 11" - Religious Education Gr K-4

Sunday, November 18" — Religious Education Gr K-4

sunday, November 25" - Thanksgiving Break- NO CLASSES- Religious Education Gr K-4



December 2018:

Religious Education Grades K-4

Sunday, December 2" - Religious Education Gr K-4

Sunday, December oth. Religious Education Gr K-4

Sunday, December 16™- CHRISTMAS PAGEANT DURING 9:45AM MASS- NO CLASSES-
Sunday, December 23" — CHRISTMAS Break — NO Classes for K-4

Sunday, December 30" — CHRISTMAS Break — NO Classes for K-4

Religious Education Grades 5-10 Sunday Evenings 6:30-7:30

Sunday, December p g Religious Education Gr 5-8 held in Parish Family Center
Confirmation Classes Gr 9-10 held in the church
Sunday, December oth — Religious Education Gr 5-8 held in Parish Family Center
Confirmation Classes Gr 9-10 held in the church
Sunday, December 16" - Religious Education Gr 5-8 held in Parish Family Center
Confirmation Classes Gr 9-10 held in the church
Sunday, December 23" - Religious Education Gr 5-8 held in Parish Family Center

Confirmation Classes Gr 9-10 held in the church

No more classes for Grades 5-10 until the First Sunday of Lent-
March 10, 2019



St. Ann and St. Vincent De Paul Religious Education

2018-2019 School Year

January 2019:

Religious Education Grades K-4

Sunday, January 6 - Religious Education Gr K-4
Sunday, January 13- Religious Education Gr K-4
Sunday, January 20" - Religious Education Gr K-4

Sunday, January 27" - Religious Education Gr K-1 and 3-4 regular 9:45 class

First Reconciliation- Sunday, January 27", 2019

All 2™ grade students will have an extended class from 8:30-10:30 AM
on Sunday, January 27", 2019. The students and parents will then
attend 11:15am Mass together and stay after the Mass to receive the
Sacrament of Reconciliation for their first time.

February 2019:

Religious Education Grades K-4

Sunday, February 3™ — Religious Education Gr K-4
Sunday, February 10" - Religious Education Gr K-4
Sunday, February 17" - Winter Break — NO CLASSES- Religious Education Gr K-4

Sunday, February 24" - Winter Break — NO CLASSES- Religious Education Gr K-4



March 2019:

Religious Education Grades K-4

Sunday, March 3"- Religious Education Gr K-

Sunday, March 10t - Religious Education Gr K-4
Sunday, March 17" - Religious Education Gr K-4
Sunday, March 24" - Religious Education Gr K-4

Sunday, March 31* - Religious Education Gr K-4

Religious Education Grades 5-10 Sunday Evenings 6:30-7:30

Sunday, March 10" - Religious Education Gr 5-8 held in Parish Family Center
Confirmation Classes Gr 9-10 held in the church
Sunday, March 17t - Religious Education Gr 5-8 held in Parish Family Center
Confirmation Classes Gr 9-10 held in the church
Sunday, March 24th — Religious Education Gr 5-8 held in Parish Family Center
Confirmation Classes Gr 9-10 held in the church
Sunday, March 31st — Religious Education Gr 5-8 held in Parish Family Center

Confirmation Classes Gr 9-10 held in the church



St. Ann and St. Vincent De Paul Religious Education

2018-2019 School Year

April 2019:

Religious Education Grades K-4

Sunday, April 7t Religious Education Gr K-4
Sunday, April 14th — Spring Break — NO CLASSES - Religious Education Gr K-4
Sunday, April 21st — EASTER SUNDAY — NO CLASSES - Religious Education Gr K-4

Sunday, April 28th - Religious Education Gr K-4

Religious Education Grades 5-10 Sunday Evenings 6:30-7:30

Sunday, April 7" — LAST CLASS FOR Religious Education Gr 5-8 held in Parish Family Center

Confirmation students:

Monday, April 1°'- Mandatory Confirmation Retreat 5:00-9:00 pm

Sunday, April 7" — LAST CLASS for Confirmation Students Gr 9-10

Sunday, April 28" —Confirmation Mass 9:45 AM



May 2019:

Religious Education Grades K-4

Sunday, May 5" — LAST DAY of classes for Religious Education Gr K-1 and 3-4

First Holy Communion Students

Sunday, May 5" Extended class from 8:30-10:45 am
Tuesday, May 7'"- Rehearsal in the church 3:30-5:00 pm
Thursday, May 9" Rehearsal in the church 3:30-5:00pm

Saturday, May 11"- First Holy Communion Mass 9:30 am



